
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Painting on SR 27 at Copiah Creek (Bridge No. 65.8), known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-0054-01(056) / 107817302 in Copiah
County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $313,824.40

Extreme Sandblasting and
Painting, Inc.

Olympus Painting
Contractors, Inc.

Southern Road & Bridge,
LLC

$305,099.30 $398,496.00 $445,005.00

1 2 3

0010 202-B169 Removal of Joint Material 308.000 LF 5.60 8.00 5.00

0020 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 18,000.00 20,000.00 50,000.00

0030 619-A1005 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Type 1 Tape 2,100.000 LF 2.00 5.00 0.50

0040 619-A2006 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, Type 1 Tape 4,000.000 LF 2.00 5.00 0.50

0050 619-A6005 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend, Type 1 Tape 96.000 LF 2.75 7.50 1.00

0060 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 42.000 SF 5.50 12.00 1.00

0070 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 389.000 SF 5.50 12.00 1.00

0080 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Double Faced 24.000 LF 15.00 15.60 1.00

0090 619-G4005 Barricades, Type III, Single Faced 24.000 LF 12.00 14.40 1.00

0100 619-G5001 Free Standing Plastic Drums 20.000 EA 44.00 36.00 1.00

0110 619-G7001 Warning Lights, Type "B" 4.000 EA 120.00 140.00 5.00

0120 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 23,500.00 25,000.00 44,000.00

0130 907-619-H2001 Traffic Signal, Portable, Type 1 2.000 EA 15,000.00 6,480.00 100.00

0140 808-A001 Joint Preparation 616.000 LF 20.00 14.00 15.00

0150 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 308.000 LF 45.00 37.00 35.00

0160 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 616.000 LF 9.50 10.00 5.00

0170 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Cap Cleaning Cap Cleaning 9.000 EA 2,000.00 1,500.00 500.00

0180 907-845-A001 Coating Existing Structural Steel 1.000 LS 165,000.00 260,000.00 318,000.00
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Painting on SR 27 at Copiah Creek (Bridge No. 65.8), known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-0054-01(056) / 107817302 in Copiah
County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $313,824.40

K.V.K. Contracting, Inc.

$519,000.00

4

0010 202-B169 Removal of Joint Material 308.000 LF 5.50

0020 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 125,000.00

0030 619-A1005 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White, Type 1 Tape 2,100.000 LF 0.25

0040 619-A2006 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow, Type 1 Tape 4,000.000 LF 0.25

0050 619-A6005 Temporary Traffic Stripe, Legend, Type 1 Tape 96.000 LF 0.25

0060 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 42.000 SF 0.05

0070 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 389.000 SF 0.05

0080 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Double Faced 24.000 LF 0.05

0090 619-G4005 Barricades, Type III, Single Faced 24.000 LF 0.10

0100 619-G5001 Free Standing Plastic Drums 20.000 EA 0.25

0110 619-G7001 Warning Lights, Type "B" 4.000 EA 25.00

0120 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 50,000.00

0130 907-619-H2001 Traffic Signal, Portable, Type 1 2.000 EA 12,000.00

0140 808-A001 Joint Preparation 616.000 LF 17.60

0150 907-823-A001 Preformed Joint Seal, Type I 308.000 LF 35.20

0160 907-823-B001 Saw Cut, Type I 616.000 LF 8.80

0170 907-824-PP006 Bridge Repair, Cap Cleaning Cap Cleaning 9.000 EA 100.00

0180 907-845-A001 Coating Existing Structural Steel 1.000 LS 288,622.85
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